
 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Wednesday, October 28, 2020

6:30 PM - 7:30 pm 6:30 PM - 7:30 pm 6:30 PM - 7:30 pm 6:30 PM - 7:30 pm 6:30 PM - 7:30 pm 6:30 PM - 7:30 pm
Asbury Town Neck Adams Mt. Zion Ark Road St. Andrews First UMC Laurel-Community Laurel CP Mt. Zion-Fowler Charge

Severna Park Mt. Zion: Lothian Union Hope Memorial St. Mark St. Mark's: Laurel John Wesley: Annapolis

Pasadena Wesley Chapel Cedar Grove Galesville Savage Eastport

Thursday, October 15, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Wednesday, October 28, 2020

7:30 PM - 8:30 pm 7:30 PM - 8:30 pm 7:30 PM - 8:30 pm 7:30 PM - 8:30 pm 7:30 PM - 8:30 pm 7:30 PM - 8:30 pm
Community-Faith Cooperative Parish Linthicum Heights Cape St. Claire Metropolitan Macedonia John Wesley: Waterbury 

Mt. Carmel Ferndale Asbury Broadneck Messiah-Severn-Delmont Charge Nichols-Bethel Mt. Tabor

John Wesley: Glen Burnie Asbury Arnold Wilson Memorial Community: Crofton

Trinity: Odenton Baldwin Memorial

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Saturday, October 31, 2020 Saturday, October 31, 2020 Sunday, November 1, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020

6:30 pm-8:00 pm 9:00 am -10:00 am 11:30 am -12:30 pm 2:00pm-3:00pm 7:30 PM - 8:30 pm 6:30 PM - 7:30 pm
Asbury: Jessup   Asbury: Annapolis Mt. Zion: Magothy Everlasting Love St. Matthews-Sollers-Franklin Charge Hall

Dorsey Emmanuel-Wesley Chapel-

Melville Chapel
Calvary Magothy Glen Burnie Centenary Solley

Harwood/ Mt. Zion Charge Mt. Calvary-Cecil Memorial Charge Magothy Church of the Deaf Marley

Sunday, November 1, 2020

Saturday, October 31, 2020 3:00pm-4:00pm 

10:00 am -11:00 am St. Mark: Hanover

Chews-Carters Charge Wesley Grove

Friendship Trinity: Annapolis
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